• ESBSPN14, ESBS30 and ESBS50 include
sealed nickel cadmium batteries
• ESBS100 includes sealed pure lead battery
• UL listed to 924, 844, 1203 and 1604
• UL listed for use in :
- Class I: Div. 1, Groups C & D, Zones 0, 1 & 2,
Groups IIA, IIB + H2 & IIC
- Class I: Div. 2, Groups C & D, Zone 2,

(8.9 cm)
Ordering Information Options
Ordering Example
Sample Applications
Suggested Specification
Dimensions
Includes
clearance holes
for mounting
with 1/2” bolts
Model Weight
ESBS30 65 lbs. (29.5 kg)
ESBSPN14 63 lbs. (28.6 kg)
ESBS100 69 lbs. (31.3 kg)
ESBS50 67 lbs. (30.4 kg)
Lightguard*
* A Chloride Systems Business
ISO 9001A2528
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
LightGuard®
A DIVISION OF GROUP, LLC
NOTES:  1) For “Normally On” use exclusively with HAZWP7, HAZCP7, and HAZPP7 remotes.  Maximum remote
distance is 8 feet.    2) For “Normally Off” use exclusively with HAZ Series 6 VDC remotes.     3) For “Normally
Off” use exclusively with HAZ Series 12 VDC remotes.     4) 15 minute delay.
Owner
Owner
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927